



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/17/2019

Prepared By : Fred Flores

Solicitation No : CO-00316

Job # : 19-4517

Proposal : Blue Wing Rd to IH 37 Sewer Project

Time And Date : December 17, 2019 at 10:00 AM

Price List

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00316 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00316 - 2_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC			CO-00316 - 3_Lanzo Trenchless Technologies		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	SP-100A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION / REMOBILIZATION (OPEN CUT)	EA	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$4,975.00	2	\$9,950.00	\$9,696.00	2	\$19,392.00
2	SP-100B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION / REMOBILIZATION (TRENCHLESS)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$12,974.00	2	\$25,948.00
3	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$800.00	10	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00
4	100.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL	MD	\$400.00	10	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	\$2,231.00	10	\$22,310.00
5	100.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING WATCH	MD	\$800.00	10	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00
6	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$8.00	70	\$560.00	\$9.30	70	\$651.00	\$210.00	70	\$14,700.00
7	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HMAC PVMNT TY D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$32.00	670	\$21,440.00	\$35.25	670	\$23,617.50	\$38.00	670	\$25,460.00
8	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ATB (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$74.00	172	\$12,728.00	\$105.00	172	\$18,060.00	\$77.00	172	\$13,244.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ACP (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$32.00	670	\$21,440.00	\$10.50	670	\$7,035.00	\$22.00	670	\$14,740.00
10	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$15,800.00	1	\$15,800.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00
11	520	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCH SEEDING	SY	\$1.00	10,650	\$10,650.00	\$1.40	10,650	\$14,910.00	\$3.00	10,650	\$31,950.00
12	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE STRIPE (YELLOW)	LF	\$5.00	400	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	400	\$800.00	\$14.00	400	\$5,600.00
13	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE STRIPE (WHITE)	LF	\$5.00	400	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	400	\$800.00	\$14.00	400	\$5,600.00
14	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	\$110.00	231	\$25,410.00	\$46.50	231	\$10,741.50	\$12.00	231	\$2,772.00
15	551.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SPECIAL SHORING (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$75.00	2,060	\$154,500.00	\$21.75	2,060	\$44,805.00	\$63.00	2,060	\$129,780.00
16	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR26-2241, 160 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$210.00	64	\$13,440.00	\$108.00	64	\$6,912.00	\$150.00	64	\$9,600.00
17	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (ASTM-F679, 115 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$1,100.00	167	\$183,700.00	\$278.00	167	\$46,426.00	\$446.00	167	\$74,482.00
18	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (ASTM-F679, 115 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$630.00	18	\$11,340.00	\$410.00	18	\$7,380.00	\$624.00	18	\$11,232.00
19	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4-FT FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (0' TO 6')	EA	\$27,200.00	1	\$27,200.00	\$23,600.00	1	\$23,600.00	\$47,759.00	1	\$47,759.00
20	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4-FT EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6-FT)	VF	\$1,100.00	21	\$23,100.00	\$453.00	21	\$9,513.00	\$659.00	21	\$13,839.00
21	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		5-FT FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (0' TO 6')	EA	\$32,100.00	1	\$32,100.00	\$17,350.00	1	\$17,350.00	\$68,391.00	1	\$68,391.00
22	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		5-FT EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6-FT)	VF	\$1,600.00	8	\$12,800.00	\$560.00	8	\$4,480.00	\$984.00	8	\$7,872.00
23	854.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TWO-WAY CLEANOUTS	EA	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$1,785.00	4	\$7,140.00	\$35,438.00	4	\$141,752.00
24	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$21,400.00	8	\$171,200.00	\$12,000.00	8	\$96,000.00	\$7,866.00	8	\$62,928.00
25	855.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		NEW PRECAST POLYMER CONCRETE SIPHON INLET STRUCTURE (BLUE WING Rd.)	LS	\$537,000.00	1	\$537,000.00	\$472,000.00	1	\$472,000.00	\$391,827.00	1	\$391,827.00
26	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (IN ROADWAYS)	CY	\$140.00	730	\$102,200.00	\$192.00	730	\$140,160.00	\$164.00	730	\$119,720.00
27	862.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDON EXISTING SANITARY SEWER IN-PLACE (GROUT FILL - 8")	LF	\$110.00	20	\$2,200.00	\$77.00	20	\$1,540.00	\$154.00	20	\$3,080.00
28	862.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDON EXISTING SANITARY SEWER IN-PLACE (GROUT FILL - 18")	LF	\$110.00	110	\$12,100.00	\$67.00	110	\$7,370.00	\$210.00	110	\$23,100.00
29	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER	LS	\$124,000.00	1	\$124,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$117,469.00	1	\$117,469.00
30	SSP-864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER	LS	\$453,000.00	1	\$453,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$289,625.00	1	\$289,625.00
31	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (CIPP - 27" OR SMALLER)	LF	\$11.00	217	\$2,387.00	\$8.00	217	\$1,736.00	\$8.00	217	\$1,736.00
32	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (CIPP - 30" OR LARGER)	LF	\$27.00	6,169	\$166,563.00	\$40.00	6,169	\$246,760.00	\$28.00	6,169	\$172,732.00
33	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THRU 15")	LF	\$2.00	64	\$128.00	\$10.00	64	\$640.00	\$3.00	64	\$192.00
34	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (>15")	LF	\$2.00	167	\$334.00	\$10.00	167	\$1,670.00	\$5.00	167	\$835.00
35	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER REHABILITATION BY CIPP (HOT WATER CURED) - 18 IN	LF	\$160.00	217	\$34,720.00	\$115.00	217	\$24,955.00	\$86.00	217	\$18,662.00
36	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER REHABILITATION BY CIPP (HOT WATER CURED) - 60 IN	LF	\$357.00	5,864	\$2,093,448.00	\$370.00	5,864	\$2,169,680.00	\$492.00	5,864	\$2,885,088.00
37	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER REHABILITATION BY CIPP (HOT WATER CURED) - 84 IN	LF	\$900.00	305	\$274,500.00	\$875.00	305	\$266,875.00	\$1,329.00	305	\$405,345.00
38	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (Maximum of 10% of the total of line items 1 -37)	LS	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	\$420,000.00	1	\$420,000.00	\$496,881.00	1	\$496,881.00
39	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY (Maximum of 5% of the total of line items 1 -37)	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$206,000.00	1	\$206,000.00	\$168,015.00	1	\$168,015.00
								Total Base Bid, Mobilization and Prep of Right of Way (Items 1-37 and 38-39)			\$5,185,988.00			\$5,879,658.00
								As Read			\$5,185,988.00			\$5,879,658.00
40	551.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SPECIAL SHORING (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$72.00	500	\$36,000.00	\$44.50	500	\$22,250.00	\$63.00	500	\$31,500.00
41	SSP-851S	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPAIR LARGE SIPHON INLET STRUCTURE (BLUE WING RD)	LS	\$535,000.00	1	\$535,000.00	\$605,000.00	1	\$605,000.00	\$551,309.00	1	\$551,309.00
42	SSP-851S.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADDITIONAL 'SEVERE' SURFACE REPAIR AREA	SF	\$58.00	100	\$5,800.00	\$230.00	100	\$23,000.00	\$105.00	100	\$10,500.00
43	SSP-864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTENDED BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER FLOW (PWWF - 125MGD)	LS	\$384,000.00	1	\$384,000.00	\$1,365,000.00	1	\$1,365,000.00	\$961,188.00	1	\$961,188.00
								Total Additive Alternate (Items 40-43)			\$960,800.00			\$1,554,497.00
								As Read			\$960,800.00			\$1,554,497.00
								Total Base Bid, Mobilization, Prep of Right of Way, and Additive Alternate (Items 1-43)			\$6,146,788.00			\$7,434,155.00

Calendar Days To Complete : 450